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Northern
Adrianne Vogler, (574) 229-7502
avogler@idem.IN.gov
Central
Alan Melvin, (317) 694-2754
amelvin@idem.IN.gov
Central
Carolyn Chappell, (317) 694-2397
cchappel@idem.IN.gov
Northern
Christine Stinson, (574) 274-5778
cstinson@idem.IN.gov
Central
Glen Lechlitner, (765) 577-0020
glechlit@idem.IN.gov
Southwest
Karla Goodman, (812) 582-0699
kgoodman@idem.IN.gov
Northern
Lucio Ternieden, (574) 274-5610
lternied@idem.IN.gov
Southeast
Susie Hutslar, (812) 249-7875
mhutslar@idem.IN.gov
Northwest
Kevin Gaughan, (219) 713-3428
kgaughan@idem.IN.gov

Central
Rob McLaughlin, (317) 617-9350
rmclaugh@idem.IN.gov
Central
Travis Goodwin, (317) 431-6941
tgoodwin1@idem.IN.gov

Senior Environmental Managers
Paul Mahoney, (317) 417-7138
pmahoney@idem.IN.gov

Security and Counter 
Terrorism Coordinator

Alex Powers, (317) 416-8214
apowers2@idem.IN.gov
Kari Maxwell, (317) 234-7456
kmaxwell1@idem.IN.gov

Carrie Lowe, (317) 306-0535
clowe@idem.IN.gov
Section Chief
Jeff Guinn, (317) 234-7461
jguinn@idem.IN.gov


